Q2
RL
S
- R
A
IM
O
N
D
I L
EV
EL
LIN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
 L
E
V
E
LI
N
G
 S
P
A
C
E
R
S
raimondispa.com
R.L.S. WEDGE/CLIP – HD (HEAVY DUTY) CLIPS
180BAS15B 180BAS20B  180BAS30B 180K0250HD15
NEW NEW NEW
NEW
•	HD clips: the best performing and easiest to use.
•	The R.L.S. HD clips (HD stands for “Heavy Duty”) offer high tensile strength (vertical load).
•	Able to perfectly level even the heaviest tiles.
•	The insertion of the wedge under the tile is very easy thanks to the new design.
•	The best ease of use in the Raimondi range.
•	They are used with the same wedge and the same pliers of all the other Raimondi clips.
•	New packaging that allows a better and faster presentation of the product. The boxes containing
the bags are equipped with an easily removable corner. The front of the box has clear indications
(combination of colors / numbers) to easily identify the type of clip inside the box.
•	Stackable boxes to create the desired display combination.
•	New kit in box with high quality color printing which contains: 250 HD 1.5 mm (1/16”) clips for
3-12 mm (1/8”-1/2”) thick tiles, 250 wedges and 1 (manual) floor plier.
R.L.S. 1,5 mm (1/16”) HD (HEAVY DUTY) KIT FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”)
R.L.S. HD (HEAVY DUTY) CLIPS FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”)
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
  Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
180BAS15B0100 8050532018778 25 HD clips - 100 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,4 Kg 18.5 lbs
180BAS15B0250 8050532018785 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B0500 8050532018792 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B2200 8050532018808 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,3 Kg 16.1 lbs
180BAS20B0250 8050532018822 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B0500 8050532018839 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B2200 8050532018846 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,4 Kg 16.3 lbs
180BAS30B0250 8050532018860 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
180BAS30B0500 8050532018877 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,7 Kg 19.1 lbs
180BAS30B2200 8050532018884 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
  Part No. Description
180K0250HD15 8050532021068 1
RLS HD KIT composed by:
- 250 HD 1,5 mm (1/16”) clips
- 250 wedges
- 1 floor plier
1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 38x29x h22 cm 15”x11 1/2"x h8 2/3” 4 Kg 8.8 lbs
2 mm
5/64”
3 mm
1/8”
1,5 mm
1/16”
1,5 mm
1/16”